The Bergen County Police Chiefs Foundation is a 501(c) (3) Nonprofit Corporation All contributions are tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law	The Bergen Count All contrib
Thank you for your generosity!	Sh
Mail to: Bergen County Police Chiefs Foundation, Inc., 637 Wyckoff Avenue, Box 212, Wyckoff, New Jersey 07481-1104	Mail to: Bergen County Police Chiefs Foun
_ Cell Phone: Email:	Home Phone:
City: State: ZIP:	Address:
	Name:
Enclosed is a check or money order payable to the Bergen County Police Chiefs Foundation with my donation of:	Enclosed is a check or money order payab
I WANT TO SUPPORT THE BERGEN COUNTY POLICE CHIEFS FOUNDATION	I WANT TO SUPPORT TH

Mission Statement

The Bergen County Police Chiefs Foundation, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) corporation whose Board consists of active and retired Police Chiefs as well as Associate, Affiliate and Honorary Life members of the Bergen County Police Chiefs Association.

The primary purpose of the Bergen County Police Chiefs Foundation is to identify and support the needs of active and retired US Military personnel in Bergen County and their families and provide financial support where needed.

The Bergen County Police Chiefs Foundation will also identify and support charitable, educational and financial initiatives to individuals and groups in need of assistance.

The Bergen County Police Chiefs Foundation is a 501(c) (3) Nonprofit Corporation (Tax ID #54-2181569).

Bergen County Police Chiefs Foundation, Inc.

Tax ID # 54-2181569

Trudi Dial, Executive Director 637 Wyckoff Avenue, Box 212 Wyckoff, New Jersey 07481-1104

E-mail: tdial@bcpcf.org



Bergen County Police Chiefs Foundation, Inc.

www.bcpcf.org Tel: 201-240-0881

in cooperation with

The Bergen County Police Chiefs
Association



BERGEN COUNTY POLICE CHIEFS FOUNDATION, INC.

Pony Power Therapies



The Foundation supported programs at Pony Power Therapies to give children of Veterans the opportunity to attend a summer extended program.



Rebuilding Together Bergen County preserves affordable housing and revitalizes communities by providing critical home repairs at no cost to those in need.



Bergen County Police Chiefs Foundation Members present a \$5000 check to the Rebuilding Together Bergen County Veterans Housing Initiative. The donated funds were used to repair and upgrade veteran homes. Projects included handicap compliance, roofs, plumbing and electric replacement and home repairs as needed.

Annual Gift Card Drive: Each year, in conjunction with Veterans Day remembrances, the Bergen County Police Chiefs Foundation, along with the Bergen County Police Chiefs Association, collects gift cards for local food and convenience stores to be distributed to area veterans in need. This past year, gift cards were distributed to the Alfred J. Thomas Home for Veterans in Garfield and Bergen County Veterans Services Outreach Program.



Gift cards are presented by members of the Foundation to Karen Kreitz, Program Coordinator, Alfred J. Thomas Home for Veterans.

Join us for the Foundation's major fundraising effort, The Annual Chief Jack Murphy Golf Outing, each September at White Beeches Golf and Country Club, Haworth, NJ.



Bergen County Police Chiefs Foundation, Inc.

Printing courtesy of: Creative Safety Products



New Jersey Veterans Home, Paramus: The Foundation's gifts at the home's annual Veteran's Day ceremony continues a long supportive relationship between the Veterans Home and the Bergen County Police Chiefs Association.



The Bergen County Police Chiefs Foundation also supports the following:

- Mahwah Marine Moms/North Jersey Military Moms
- U.S. War Dogs Association
- Heroes to Heroes
- Pascack Valley Meals on Wheels
- Police Unity Tour
- Boots Up
- Tails of Hope Foundation
- Make a Wish
- Semper Fi
- Bergen County Community College Veteran Emergency Fund

Past Donations:

Horses for Heroes

New Jersey National Guard, Teaneck Armory Food Pantry Rotary Club Veterans Food Pantry